[Eent

Date

Description

2LOMmNEIW
Pre- Placement Training- MBA Program — Batchl

th

1% February , 2022 to 4" March, 2022

University Career Hub [UCH in association with Pupil Consulting Services, Mysuru
organised an offline Pre- Placement Training- MBA program for the Post graduate students

from University of Mysore, Manasagangothri, for a total of 44 students.

The classes were scheduled from 8.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. on the all the working days
from Feb to March. The sessions were very interactive. The students were trained on

Speaking skills, Letter writing, reading, comprehension etc. The students completed the

assignments given ahead of time.

The students were trained in the following manner and they attended the session in huge

number.
SL Date Topic Duration
NO - N

1 01-02-2022 | Importance of learning English, benefits of speaking and | 2 hours
writing skill

2 02-02-2022 | Pre-assessment, Introduction to grammar and Nouns, 2 hours
pronouns, adjective

3 03-02-2022 | Speaking skills exercise | 2 hours

- 04-02-2022 | Pick and speak exercise 2 hours

5 07-02-2022 | Preposition, verbs, and adverbs conjunction and 2 hours
interjections

6 08-02-2022 | conjunction, interjections and tenses (part 1) 2 hours

7 09-02-2022 | Tenses (part 2) 2 hours

8 10-02-2022 | Speaking skills exercise 2 2 hours

9 11-02-2022 | Sentence structure and Sentence correction 2 hours

10 14-02-2022 | Punctuation, word building and vocabulary exerciscs 2 hours

11 15-02-2022 | Mid-assessments 2 hours

12 16-02-2022 | Commonly misspelled words, spelling exercises and 2 hours
euphemisms used at work

13 17-02-2022 | Speaking skills exercise 2 hours

14 18-02-2022 | Reading comprehension T2 hours

15 21-02-2022 | Listening comprehension 2 hours

16 22-02-2022 | Presentation exercises 2 hours

I'7 23-02-2022 | Email writing 2 hours

18 24-02-2022 | Letter writing 2 hours

19 | 25-02-2022 | Speaking skills exercise 4 S T2 hours

20 28-02-2022 | Post-assessments, Q & A 2 hours

End of the program the students were able to speak and write fluently and were able to
face interviews.

Subject

Experts

_ ]

Aftab from Pupil Consulting Services, Mysuru




Attendance Record

English Batch -1

- 04-03-2022

End Date

04-Mar

03-Mar

02-Mar

25-Feb| 28-Feb

24-Feb

23-Feb

22-Feb

21-Feb

18-Feb

Date

17-Feb

16-Feb

08-Feb

07-Feb

04-Feb

03-Feb

02-Feb

01-Feb

Student Name

Venkatesh K
Mounesh

Poornima R
Yogish K S

Lakshmi V

Prema G G

Geetha V
Abdhul Wahid

Vinod RajM C
Zamir Safi

Asmatullah Daneshje

Zekria Khuram
Reshma M G
Kavya H G

Thejaswini N

Meghana S
Shiva DD

Revanna AJ
Akshatha A

Durgashree H L

Anusha G

Spoorthi S G

Kalpana H K
Kavya VN

Sachin CR

ManuHM

Suman M D

Chidananda B
Kavana J

Varalakshmi
Keshava

Sandesh R
Asadullah Popal
Shivashankar S
Abhul Wakil

Kadimera Gangodhara

Prathap

Madhu D B

Dupada Devaraju

Manasa A

Sowndarya B

Prasana Kumar S

Program Name

SI. No.

Start Date :- 01-02-2022

1

3
4
5

7

8

9
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23

24
25

26
27

28

29

30
31

32
33

34
35

36
37
38
40
41

42

43









