D COMMON COLUMN														
Event	Pre- Placement Training- MBA Program – Batch1													
Date	1 st February , 2022 to 4 th March, 2022													
Description	University Career Hub [UCH in association with Pupil Consulting Services, Mysuru													
	organised an offline Pre- Placement Training- MBA program for the Post graduate students													
	from University of Mysore, Manasagangothri, for a total of 44 students.													

The classes were scheduled from 8.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. on the all the working days from Feb to March. The sessions were very interactive. The students were trained on Speaking skills, Letter writing, reading, comprehension etc. The students completed the assignments given ahead of time.

The students were trained in the following manner and they attended the session in huge number.

SL	Date	Topic	Duration
NO 1	01-02-2022	Importance of learning English, benefits of speaking and writing skill	2 hours
2	02-02-2022	Pre-assessment, Introduction to grammar and Nouns, pronouns, adjective	2 hours
3	03-02-2022	Speaking skills exercise 1	2 hours
4	04-02-2022	Pick and speak exercise	2 hours
5	07-02-2022	Preposition, verbs, and adverbs conjunction and interjections	2 hours
6	08-02-2022	conjunction, interjections and tenses (part 1)	2 hours
7	09-02-2022	Tenses (part 2)	2 hours
8	10-02-2022	Speaking skills exercise 2	2 hours
9	11-02-2022	Sentence structure and Sentence correction	2 hours
10	14-02-2022	Punctuation, word building and vocabulary exercises	2 hours
11	15-02-2022	Mid-assessments	2 hours
12	16-02-2022	Commonly misspelled words, spelling exercises and euphemisms used at work	2 hours
13	17-02-2022	Speaking skills exercise	2 hours
14	18-02-2022	Reading comprehension	2 hours
15	21-02-2022	Listening comprehension	2 hours
16	22-02-2022	Presentation exercises	2 hours
17	23-02-2022	Email writing	2 hours
18	24-02-2022	Letter writing	2 hours
19	25-02-2022	Speaking skills exercise 4	2 hours
20	28-02-2022	Post-assessments, Q & A	2 hours

End of the program the students were able to speak and write fluently and were able to face interviews.

Subject

Aftab from Pupil Consulting Services, Mysuru

Experts

		Attendance Record																	
Program Name:-		Englis	sh Batch	h -1															
Start Da	te :- 01-02-2022								7		- T					Fnd [Date:- 0/	1-03-202	22
			Date																
SI. No.	Student Name	01 5.1	00.5.1												<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
1	Venkatesh K	01-Feb A	02-Feb		04-Feb	07-Feb	08-Feb	16-Feb	17-Feb	18-Feb	21-Feb	22-Feb	23-Feb	24-Feb	25-Feb		02-Mar	03-Mar	04-Ma
2	Mounesh	A	A	A	P P	P	P	P	P	P	P	Р	Р	P	Α	P	Р	P	A
3	Poornima R	P	A	A	A	P P	A P	A	A	P	P	P	P	Р	Р	P	P	P	Α
4	Yogish K S	P	P	P	P	P	P	P	P	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	Α	Α	A
5	Lakshmi V	A	A	P	P	P	P	A	A P	_ A	Α	A	A	A	Α	A	A	Α	A
6	Prema G G	A	Ā	A	P	P	P	A	A	P P	P P	P P	P P	P	P	P	P	A	P
7	Geetha V	A	A	P	P	P	P	P	P	P	P	P	P	P	P	A	A	P	P
8	Abdhul Wahid	A	A	P	A	P	P	A	P	P	P	P	P	P	P A	P	P	P	P
9	Vinod Raj M C	A	A	A	A	P	P	A	P	P	A	A	P	P	A	A P	A P	P	P
10	Zamir Safi	A	A	A	P	P	P	P	P	P	P	P	P	P	A	P	P	P	A P
11	Asmatullah Daneshje	A	A	P	P	P	<u>.</u> Р	A	Р	A	P	р	P	Ā	A	A	A	P	P
12	Zekria Khuram	Р	Р	Р	P	P	Р	A	Р	P	P	P	A	Ā	P	Ā	A	P	P
13	Reshma M G	Р	Р	Р	P	P	P	Α	A	A	P	P	P	P	P	A	A	P	A
14	Kavya H G	Α	Α	Р	Р	Р	Р	Α	A	P	P	P	P	A	A	P	A	P	A
15	Thejaswini N	Α	Α	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Α	P	Р	Α	A	P	P	A	P
16	Meghana S	Α	Α	Α	Р	Р	Р	Α	Α	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Α	Р	Р	Р	P
17	Shiva D D	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	А	Α	Α	A
18	Revanna A J	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	А	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α
19	Akshatha A	Α	Α	Р	Р	Р	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Р	Α
20	Durgashree H L	Α	Α	Р	Р	Р	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	A	A	Α	P	Α
21	Anusha G	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Α	Р	Р	Α	Р	Α	Р	P	Α	Α	A	Α
22	Spoorthi S G	Р	Р	Р	Р	P	Р	Р	Α	Р	Р	Р	Р	P	P	P	P	P	P
23	Kalpana H K	Α	Α	Р	Р	Р	Р	Α	Α	Α	P	P	Р	Α	Α	P	P	P	Α
24	Kavya V N	Α	Α	Р	Р	P	Р	Α	Α	Α	P	Р	Р	Α	Α	P	P	A	Α
25	Sachin C R	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	P	P	Р	P	P	Р	Α	Р	P	Α	A	A	Α
26	Manu H M	Р	P	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	P	P	Р	Р	Р	P	P	P	P	P
27	Suman M D	Р	Р	P	Р	Р	Р	Α	Р	P	Р	P	Р	Р	Α	A	A	A	A
28	Chidananda B	P	Р	P	Р	Р	P	Α	Α	Α	Р	Р	Р	Р	P	P	P	P	A
29	(avana J	Р	Α	Р	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	A	A	A	A	A
30	/aralakshmi	Р	Α	Р	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	A	Α	A	A	A	A	A	A	A
31	Keshava	Р	Р	Р	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	A	Α	Α	Α	A	A	A	A	A	A
32 5	Sandesh R	Р	Р	Р	Α	Α	Α	Α	A	Α	Α	Α	A	Α	A	A	A	A P	A
33	Asadullah Popal	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Р	A	Α	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A
34 9	hivashankar S	Р	Р	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	A	Р	A	Α	A	A	A	A	A	A
35	Abhul Wakil	Р	Р	Р	Р	Α	Р	Α	Α	P	A	Р	A	A	A	A	A	A	A
36 k	Cadimera Gangodhara	Р	Р	Р	P	Α	Р	Α	Α	A	A	A	Α	A	A	A	A	A	A
	Prathap	Р	Р	Р	Α	Α	Α	A	Α	Α	A	A	A	A	A P	A	A	P	A
	Лadhu D В	Р	Р	Р	Α	Α	Р	Α	Α	A	Р	Р	P	P	A	A	A	A	A
	Oupada Devaraju	Р	Р	Α	A	Α	Р	Α	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A
	Manasa A	Р	Р	Р	Α	Α	P	A	Α	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	A	Α	А
	owndarya B	Р	Α	Р	A	A	A P	A	A A	A	A P	A P	A	P	A	A	Α	Р	А

Prasana Kumar S

